2015 SWA Rookie Swim Meet - 9/01/2015

Estimated Time Line - please note this is PURELY A GUIDE ONLY
Start Times for events can change on the day

Session: 1 Friday 9th January 2015
Day of Meet: 1 ~ Starts at 09:00 AM

Round Event Entries
Finals 1 Boys 16 & Over 100 Freestyle 4
Finals 2 Girls 16 & Over 100 Freestyle 1
Finals 3 Boys 8 & Under 50 Freestyle 11
Finals 4  Girls 8 & Under 50 Freestyle 21
Finals 5 Boys 9 Year Olds 50 Freestyle 12
Finals 6 Girls 9 Year Olds 50 Freestyle 21
Finals 7 Boys 10 Year Olds 50 Freestyle 21
Finals 8 Girls 10 Year Olds 50 Freestyle 25
Medal Presentation
Finals 9 Boys 11 Year Olds 50 Freestyle 16
Finals 10 Girls 11 Year Olds 50 Freestyle 21
Finals 11  Boys 12 Year Olds 50 Freestyle 13
Finals 12 Girls 12 Year Olds 50 Freestyle 24
Finals 13 Boys 13 Year Olds 50 Freestyle 9
Finals 14 Girls 13 Year Olds 50 Freestyle 17
Finals 15 Boys 14 Year Olds 50 Freestyle 2
Finals 16 Girls 14 Year Olds 50 Freestyle 13
Medal Presentation
Finals 17 Boys 15 Year Olds 50 Freestyle 3
Finals 18 Girls 15 Year Olds 50 Freestyle 6
Finals 19 Boys 16 & Over 50 Freestyle 5
Finals 20 Girls 16 & Over 50 Freestyle 1
Finals 21 Boys 8 & Under 50 Breaststroke 11
Finals 22 Girls 8 & Under 50 Breaststroke 22
Finals 23 Boys 9 Year Olds 50 Breaststroke 13
Finals 24 Girls 9 Year Olds 50 Breaststroke 23
Medal Presentation
Finals 25 Boys 10 Year Olds 50 Breaststroke 20
Finals 26 Girls 10 Year Olds 50 Breaststroke 24
Finals 27 Boys 11 Year Olds 50 Breaststroke 20
Finals 28 Girls 11 Year Olds 50 Breaststroke 21
Finals 29 Boys 12 Year Olds 50 Breaststroke 11
Finals 30 Girls 12 Year Olds 50 Breaststroke 23
Finals 31 Boys 13 Year Olds 50 Breaststroke 8
Finals 32 Girls 13 Year Olds 50 Breaststroke 14
Medal Presentation
Finals 33  Boys 14 Year Olds 50 Breaststroke 4
Finals 34 Girls 14 Year Olds 50 Breaststroke 11
Finals 35 Boys 15 Year Olds 50 Breaststroke 3
Finals 36 Girls 15 Year Olds 50 Breaststroke 5
Finals 37 Boys 16 & Over 100 Breaststroke 3
Finals 38 Girls 16 & Over 100 Breaststroke 1
Finals 39 Boys 9 & Under 50 Butterfly 12
Finals 40 Girls 9 & Under 50 Butterfly 28
Medal Presentation
Finals 41 Boys 10 Year Olds 50 Butterfly 15
Finals 42  Girls 10 Year Olds 50 Butterfly 14

Finals 43 Boys 11 Year Olds 50 Butterfly 15

Heats

B LW WD W =~

N — LW W W

W WK == ==

DO — W N W W W W

AN === =N =

NS R\

Starts at

09:00 AM
09:02 AM
09:04 AM
09:08 AM
09:13 AM
09:16 AM
09:21 AM
09:25 AM

09:35 AM
09:37 AM
09:42 AM
09:44 AM
09:48 AM
09:51 AM
09:54 AM
09:56 AM

10:02 AM
10:03 AM
10:05 AM
10:06 AM
10:07 AM
10:11 AM
10:17 AM
10:20 AM

10:29 AM
10:34 AM
10:39 AM
10:44 AM
10:49 AM
10:52 AM
10:57 AM
10:58 AM

11:05 AM
11:07 AM
11:09 AM
11:11 AM
11:13 AM
11:15 AM
11:17 AM
11:21 AM

11:32 AM
11:35 AM
11:38 AM



Round

Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals

Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals

Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals

Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals

44
45
46
47
48

49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56

57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64

65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72

2015 SWA Rookie Swim Meet - 9/01/2015

Estimated Time Line - please note this is PURELY A GUIDE ONLY
Start Times for events can change on the day

Session: 1 Friday 9th January 2015
Day of Meet: 1 ~ Starts at 09:00 AM

Event Entries
Girls 11 Year Olds 50 Butterfly 19
Boys 12 Year Olds 50 Butterfly 12
Girls 12 Year Olds 50 Butterfly 22
Boys 13 Year Olds 50 Butterfly 9
Girls 13 Year Olds 50 Butterfly 16
Medal Presentation
Boys 14 Year Olds 50 Butterfly 5
Girls 14 Year Olds 50 Butterfly 11
Boys 15 Year Olds 50 Butterfly 3
Girls 15 Year Olds 50 Butterfly 4
Boys 16 & Over 50 Butterfly 3
Girls 16 & Over 50 Butterfly 0
Boys 8 & Under 50 Backstroke 11
Girls 8 & Under 50 Backstroke 17
Medal Presentation
Boys 9 Year Olds 50 Backstroke 11
Girls 9 Year Olds 50 Backstroke 20
Boys 10 Year Olds 50 Backstroke 16
Girls 10 Year Olds 50 Backstroke 24
Boys 11 Year Olds 50 Backstroke 13
Girls 11 Year Olds 50 Backstroke 21
Boys 12 Year Olds 50 Backstroke 12
Girls 12 Year Olds 50 Backstroke 24
Medal Presentation
Boys 13 Year Olds 50 Backstroke 9
Girls 13 Year Olds 50 Backstroke 17
Boys 14 Year Olds 50 Backstroke 6
Girls 14 Year Olds 50 Backstroke 11
Boys 15 Year Olds 50 Backstroke 3
Girls 15 Year Olds 50 Backstroke 3
Boys 16 & Over 100 Backstroke 3
Girls 16 & Over 100 Backstroke 1

Medal Presentation

Heats

W N W KN WK W WO == - NN W W

— = = DN = W N

Finish Time

Starts at

11:42 AM
11:46 AM
11:49 AM
11:54 AM
11:57 AM

12:03 PM
12:05 PM
12:08 PM
12:09 PM
12:10 PM
12:11 PM
12:11 PM
12:15 PM

12:25 PM
12:29 PM
12:34 PM
12:38 PM
12:44 PM
12:48 PM
12:53 PM
12:57 PM

01:06 PM
01:09 PM
01:14 PM
01:16 PM
01:19 PM
01:20 PM
01:22 PM
01:25 PM

01:31 PM



