2015 SWA Rookie Swim Meet - 9/01/2015

Estimated Time Line - please note this is PURELY A GUIDE ONLY Start Times for events can change on the day

Session: 1 Friday 9th January 2015 Day of Meet: 1 Starts at 09:00 AM

Round		Event	Entries	Heats	Starts at
Finals	1	Boys 16 & Over 100 Freestyle	4	1	09:00 AM
Finals	2	Girls 16 & Over 100 Freestyle	1	1	09:02 AM
Finals	3	Boys 8 & Under 50 Freestyle	11	2	09:04 AM
Finals	4	Girls 8 & Under 50 Freestyle	21	3	09:08 AM
Finals	5	Boys 9 Year Olds 50 Freestyle	12	2	09:13 AM
Finals	6	Girls 9 Year Olds 50 Freestyle	21	3	09:16 AM
Finals	7	Boys 10 Year Olds 50 Freestyle	21	3	09:21 AM
Finals	8	Girls 10 Year Olds 50 Freestyle	25	4	09:25 AM
Einala	0	Medal Presentation	16	2	00.25 AM
Finals	9	Boys 11 Year Olds 50 Freestyle	16	2	09:35 AM 09:37 AM
Finals	10	Girls 11 Year Olds 50 Freestyle	21	3	
Finals	11	Boys 12 Year Olds 50 Freestyle	13	2	09:42 AM
Finals	12	Girls 12 Year Olds 50 Freestyle	24	3	09:44 AM
Finals	13	Boys 13 Year Olds 50 Freestyle	9	2	09:48 AM
Finals	14	Girls 13 Year Olds 50 Freestyle	17	3	09:51 AM
Finals	15	Boys 14 Year Olds 50 Freestyle	2	1	09:54 AM
Finals	16	Girls 14 Year Olds 50 Freestyle Medal Presentation	13	2	09:56 AM
Finals	17	Boys 15 Year Olds 50 Freestyle	3	1	10:02 AM
Finals	18	Girls 15 Year Olds 50 Freestyle	6	1	10:03 AM
Finals	19	Boys 16 & Over 50 Freestyle	5	1	10:05 AM
Finals	20	Girls 16 & Over 50 Freestyle	1	1	10:06 AM
Finals	21	Boys 8 & Under 50 Breaststroke	11	2	10:07 AM
Finals	22	Girls 8 & Under 50 Breaststroke	22	3	10:11 AM
Finals	23	Boys 9 Year Olds 50 Breaststroke	13	2	10:17 AM
Finals	24	Girls 9 Year Olds 50 Breaststroke	23	3	10:20 AM
1 mais	21	Medal Presentation	23	3	10.20 1111
Finals	25	Boys 10 Year Olds 50 Breaststroke	20	3	10:29 AM
Finals	26	Girls 10 Year Olds 50 Breaststroke	24	3	10:34 AM
Finals	27	Boys 11 Year Olds 50 Breaststroke	20	3	10:39 AM
Finals	28	Girls 11 Year Olds 50 Breaststroke	21	3	10:44 AM
Finals	29	Boys 12 Year Olds 50 Breaststroke	11	2	10:49 AM
Finals	30	Girls 12 Year Olds 50 Breaststroke	23	3	10:52 AM
Finals	31	Boys 13 Year Olds 50 Breaststroke	8	1	10:57 AM
Finals	32	Girls 13 Year Olds 50 Breaststroke	14	2	10:58 AM
		Medal Presentation			
Finals	33	Boys 14 Year Olds 50 Breaststroke	4	1	11:05 AM
Finals	34	Girls 14 Year Olds 50 Breaststroke	11	2	11:07 AM
Finals	35	Boys 15 Year Olds 50 Breaststroke	3	1	11:09 AM
Finals	36	Girls 15 Year Olds 50 Breaststroke	5	1	11:11 AM
Finals	37	Boys 16 & Over 100 Breaststroke	3	1	11:13 AM
Finals	38	Girls 16 & Over 100 Breaststroke	1	1	11:15 AM
Finals	39	Boys 9 & Under 50 Butterfly	12	2	11:17 AM
Finals	40	Girls 9 & Under 50 Butterfly	28	4	11:21 AM
		Medal Presentation			
Finals	41	Boys 10 Year Olds 50 Butterfly	15	2	11:32 AM
Finals	42	Girls 10 Year Olds 50 Butterfly	14	2	11:35 AM
Finals	43	Boys 11 Year Olds 50 Butterfly	15	2	11:38 AM

2015 SWA Rookie Swim Meet - 9/01/2015

Estimated Time Line - please note this is PURELY A GUIDE ONLY Start Times for events can change on the day

Session: 1 Friday 9th January 2015 Day of Meet: 1 Starts at 09:00 AM

Round		Event	Entries	Heats	Starts at
Finals	44	Girls 11 Year Olds 50 Butterfly	19	3	11:42 AM
Finals	45	Boys 12 Year Olds 50 Butterfly	12	2	11:46 AM
Finals	46	Girls 12 Year Olds 50 Butterfly	22	3	11:49 AM
Finals	47	Boys 13 Year Olds 50 Butterfly	9	2	11:54 AM
Finals	48	Girls 13 Year Olds 50 Butterfly	16	2	11:57 AM
		Medal Presentation			
Finals	49	Boys 14 Year Olds 50 Butterfly	5	1	12:03 PM
Finals	50	Girls 14 Year Olds 50 Butterfly	11	2	12:05 PM
Finals	51	Boys 15 Year Olds 50 Butterfly	3	1	12:08 PM
Finals	52	Girls 15 Year Olds 50 Butterfly	4	1	12:09 PM
Finals	53	Boys 16 & Over 50 Butterfly	3	1	12:10 PM
Finals	54	Girls 16 & Over 50 Butterfly	0	0	12:11 PM
Finals	55	Boys 8 & Under 50 Backstroke	11	2	12:11 PM
Finals	56	Girls 8 & Under 50 Backstroke	17	3	12:15 PM
		Medal Presentation			
Finals	57	Boys 9 Year Olds 50 Backstroke	11	2	12:25 PM
Finals	58	Girls 9 Year Olds 50 Backstroke	20	3	12:29 PM
Finals	59	Boys 10 Year Olds 50 Backstroke	16	2	12:34 PM
Finals	60	Girls 10 Year Olds 50 Backstroke	24	3	12:38 PM
Finals	61	Boys 11 Year Olds 50 Backstroke	13	2	12:44 PM
Finals	62	Girls 11 Year Olds 50 Backstroke	21	3	12:48 PM
Finals	63	Boys 12 Year Olds 50 Backstroke	12	2	12:53 PM
Finals	64	Girls 12 Year Olds 50 Backstroke	24	3	12:57 PM
		Medal Presentation			
Finals	65	Boys 13 Year Olds 50 Backstroke	9	2	01:06 PM
Finals	66	Girls 13 Year Olds 50 Backstroke	17	3	01:09 PM
Finals	67	Boys 14 Year Olds 50 Backstroke	6	1	01:14 PM
Finals	68	Girls 14 Year Olds 50 Backstroke	11	2	01:16 PM
Finals	69	Boys 15 Year Olds 50 Backstroke	3	1	01:19 PM
Finals	70	Girls 15 Year Olds 50 Backstroke	3	1	01:20 PM
Finals	71	Boys 16 & Over 100 Backstroke	3	1	01:22 PM
Finals	72	Girls 16 & Over 100 Backstroke	1	1	01:25 PM
		Medal Presentation			
			====	====	
		Finish Time			01:31 PM